TM
© 2025 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 2/13/2025
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

      — 90 Minute Backup Time
      — Operating Temp: 10°C to 40°C / 50°F to 104°F
ORDERING GUIDE:
VOLTAGE
UNV = Universal Volt (120-277v) Driver
STANDARD FINISH
BK = Black Finish
BZ = Bronze Finish
WH = White Finish
PHOTOCELL OPTION
PHOT = Photocell (On/Off Switch)
Size Model Setting
System
Wattage
CRI
Lumens
(3000K)
LPW
(3000K)
Lumens
(4000K)
LPW
(4000K)
Lumens
(5000K)
LPW
(5000K)
Medium
Level 1 60W 80 8,400lm 140 lm/W 8,900lm 148 lm/W 8,600lm 143 lm/W
Level 2 48W 80 7,100lm 148 lm/W 7,500lm 156 lm/W 7,300lm 152 lm/W
Level 3 36W 80 5,600lm 156 lm/W 6,000lm 167 lm/W 5,700lm 158 lm/W
Level 4 24W 80 3,900lm 163 lm/W 4,200lm 175 lm/W 4,000lm 167 lm/W
Large
Level 1 150W 80 20,000lm 133 lm/W 22,000lm 147 lm/W 21,000lm 140 lm/W
Level 2 120W 80 16,500lm 138 lm/W 18,500lm 154 lm/W 17,500lm 146 lm/W
Level 3 90W 80 13,000lm 144 lm/W 14,500lm 161 lm/W 13,800lm 153 lm/W
Level 4 60W 80 9,000lm 150 lm/W 10,000lm 167 lm/W 9,600lm 160 lm/W
Note: Lumens and LPW shown are based on 45° Beam Angle.
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish OptionsSize
TM
© 2025 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.2
Rev. 2/13/2025
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
WM-BS Series
Vandal Resistant Wall Pack Luminaire
Field Selectable Wattage/CCT/Beam Angle
Wet Location
SELECTABLE WATTAGE / CCT / BEAM ANGLE CONTROLLER
Selectable Wattage / CCT Controller
Located on the side of the fixture with easy
access through the removable screw plug.
Allows the user to make adjustments to the
wattage and CCT via the dip switches in the
field without a third-party service.
OPTIONS
Optional Photocell
Located on top of the fixture with easy access through the
removable screw plug.
Allows the user to enable or disable the photocell by adjusting
the dipswitch in the field without a third-party service.
Optional PIR Sensor
Standard PIR Sensor or
Bluetooth® Enabled PIR Sensor
Plug-and-Play Installation
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
DIMENSIONS
361mm [14.2in.]